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1.088 0.544 0.000 0.544 1.088
ppb

1.088 0.544 0.000 0.544 1.088
ppb

1.10 0.55 0.00 0.55 1.10
ppb

0.4222 0.2111 0.0000 0.2111 0.4222
ppb

1.026 0.513 0.000 0.513 1.026
unitless

1.009 0.504 0.000 0.504 1.009
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean
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0.2564 0.1282 0.0000 0.1282 0.2564
ppb

0.2564 0.1282 0.0000 0.1282 0.2564
ppb

0.2565 0.1282 0.0000 0.1282 0.2565
ppb

0.1746 0.0873 0.0000 0.0873 0.1746
ppb

1.106 0.553 0.000 0.553 1.106
unitless

1.018 0.509 0.000 0.509 1.018
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean
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0.1957 0.0978 0.0000 0.0978 0.1957
ppb

0.1957 0.0978 0.0000 0.0978 0.1957
ppb

0.1963 0.0982 0.0000 0.0982 0.1963
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

1.215 0.608 0.000 0.608 1.215
unitless

1.129 0.565 0.000 0.565 1.129
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean
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0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.004 0.000 0.004
ppb

1.006 0.503 0.000 0.503 1.006
unitless

1.002 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.002
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean
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0.50 0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50
ppb

0.50 0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50
ppb

0.50 0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50
ppb

0.50 0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50
ppb

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
unitless

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean
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0.4352 0.2176 0.0000 0.2176 0.4352
ppb

0.4352 0.2176 0.0000 0.2176 0.4352
ppb

0.4177 0.2088 0.0000 0.2088 0.4177
ppb

0.1101 0.0551 0.0000 0.0551 0.1101
ppb

1.010 0.505 0.000 0.505 1.010
unitless

1.006 0.503 0.000 0.503 1.006
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean
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0.683 0.342 0.000 0.342 0.683
ppb

0.683 0.342 0.000 0.342 0.683
ppb

0.709 0.354 0.000 0.354 0.709
ppb

0.3555 0.1778 0.0000 0.1778 0.3555
ppb

1.042 0.521 0.000 0.521 1.042
unitless

1.023 0.511 0.000 0.511 1.023
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean
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